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2B AlFREEER
#RNo. 47 ZF 4x100m A FL—UL— R
BAIR 3:54.73 BHHFAEE. HARE. HIHEEF. EAEE BA (2018)
BE#at 3:59.97 BHAEE. MEXRL. MIEEF. KANE BA (2017)
EERR 4:07.14 BHFEHE. EEM. AFNHE. BHREK EER (2019)
ESREEE 4:10.77 INEFIE. BRH¥E. REX, AHERE EER (2016)
£E04% 4:22.06 EFEX-HE-F-EH- EEPE (2016)
__ I hY—HIR 7:11.50
TErL 78/ K F—L% ZFE R T) ERE ilE3
50m 100m Ba
1 1/4 KRB =K 4:49.58 24/24
Ba £ =2 (0.60) 33.94  1:11.86  1:11.86
FEA ED =2 (+0.39) 37.81  1:21.38  2:33.24
ITELwY =1 (+0.40) 32.03  1:10.54  3:43.78
Imft  XHE =2 (+0.27) 30.71  1:05.80  4:49.58
2 1/6 1 - =5 4:54.83 22/22
Hd 2 =1 (0.72) 37.09  1:16.39  1:16.39
IR BFR =1 (+0.33) 38.92  1:23.26  2:39.65
AEMIEE =3  (+0.56) 32.14  1:09.68  3:49.33
& e =2 (+0.51) 31.60 1:05.50 4:54.83
3 1/8 ZBEEHIR =5 4:59. 91 20/20
ZH FB =1 (0.64) 36.10  1:12.90  1:12.90
AR H% =1 (+0.60) 42.74  1:31.78  2:44.68
® %= =1 (+0.48) 31.65 1:08.07  3:52.75
FHE OBE =2 (+0.47) 31.83  1:07.16  4:59.91
4 1/3 & & =5 5:08. 11 18/18
¥ BRE =1 (0.70) 39.01  1:20.07  1:20.07
ARE  FIFE =2 (+0.76) 38.84  1:23.33  2:43.40
FHE BT =1 (+0.45) 32.53  1:09.93  3:53.33
HitEasx =2 (+0.79) 35.30 1:14.78  5:08.11
5 1/5 ZBERHLE =5 5:11.43 16/16
ST =2 (0.93) 39.97  1:21.60 1:21.60
HE FF =1 (+0.19) 41.39  1:28.31  2:49.91
AR OB =1 (+0.20) 3171 1:10.27  4:00.18
EH R1E =1 (+0.56) 3313 1:11.25  5:11.43
6 1/2 Jt 78 E =353 5:16. 26 14/14
KEKRED =1  (0.68) 39.27  1:22.59  1:22.59
Bkl OH =2 (+0.69) 43.60 1:32.09  2:54.68
Hep LT =2  (+0.81) 37.31  1:18.43  4:13.11
FARGES =3  (+0.30) 30.41  1:03.15  5:16.26
17 1/1 #E&HEE B 5:51. 67 12/12
=S = =2 (0.78) 44.60  1:33.47  1:33.47
EEH B¥ =1 (+0.32) 45.13  1:39.28  3:12.75
JE %= 52 (+0.34) 34.65 1:17.23  4:29.98
WK EB =2 (+0.65) 39.05 1:21.69  5:51.67
8 1/1 # & 43 B 6:08.75 10/10
wna 3 =2 (0.70) 39.69 1:25.69  1:25.69
B 5 52  (+0.44) 48.72  1:42.70  3:08.39
miE EFH =2 (+0.59) 37.74  1:28.63  4:37.02
INT BFE =2 (+0.65) 41.40  1:31.73  6:08.75
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